E-45
transducer quality strain gage
FULL WHEATSTONE BRIDGE, bending or AXIAL TENSION OR
COMPRESSION PERPENDICULAR GRIDS single surface gaging
† For dimensions key, visit us online.
* Maximum permitted bridge energizing voltage (Vrms).
** FB11, FB13, FB41 or FB43
Note: For strain gage accessories, visit us online.

RESIS-
TANCE
(Ω)
Dimensions mm (inch)†
max V*
(Vrms)
grid carrier
GAGE PATTERN
Leads not shown
Model No.
Pkg of 5
a b c D
Termination
TEMP
COMP
SGT-3G/350-FB11 350
2.5       2.9       10.5       9.3
(0.098) (0.114) (0.413) (0.366)
Full bridge for bending
or axial strain, single
surface gaging, 5 leads/solder
pads, open corner in bridge
350 Ω
9 Ribbon Leads ST
SGT-3G/350-FB13 350 13 Ribbon Leads AL
SGT-3G/350-FB41 350 9 Solder Pads ST
SGT-3G/350-FB43 350 13 Solder Pads AL
SGT-2/1000-FB11 1000
1.8       2.4       8.0       6.5
(0.071) (0.094) (0.315) (0.256)
Full bridge for bending or
axial strain, single surface gaging
1000 Ω
12 Ribbon Leads ST
SGT-2/1000-FB13 1000 16 Ribbon Leads AL
SGT-2/1000-FB41 1000 12 Solder Pads ST
SGT-2/1000-FB43 1000 16 Solder Pads AL
SGT-2/350-FB11 350
1.8        2.0        10        9.0
(0.071) (0.079) (0.394) (0.354)
Full bridge for bending
or axial strain
350 Ω
6.5 Ribbon Leads ST
SGT-2/350-FB13 350 9 Ribbon Leads AL
SGT-2/350-FB41 350 6.5 Solder Pads ST
SGT-2/350-FB43 350 9 Solder Pads AL
SGT-4/1000-FB11 1000
  4.0       4.3      14.8      11.1
(0.157) (0.169) (0.583) (0.437)
Full bridge for bending or
axial strain, single surface gaging
1000 Ω
23 Ribbon Leads ST
SGT-4/1000-FB13 1000 33 Ribbon Leads AL
SGT-4/1000-FB41 1000 23 Solder Pads ST
SGT-4/1000-FB43 1000 33 Solder Pads AL
DISCOUNT SCHEDULE
1 to 10 pkgs. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  Net
11 to 24 pkgs. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  5%
25 to 49 pkgs. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 10%